OTA SSC (NT) —101 COURSE AT OTA CHENNAI
(DATE OF REPORTING — 04 Apr 15)

Complete details regarding issue of joining instructions to candidates of OTA — 101
(NT) course commencing at OTA Chennai on 06 Apr 2015 is given below at Appendix ‘A’,
iB), ‘C!, ‘D), iE), and iFi:_
JOINING INSTRUCTION’S ISSUED

Appx ‘A’
Sr No| Roll No Name Date of JI Date Qf
Issue Reporting
1. 15108 AARON MATHEWS ABRAHAM 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
2. 15614 ANKIT SINGH KANSAL 26-FEB-2015 04 APR 2015
3. 18215 TARUN KUMAR 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
4. 18515 GOVIND BENIWAL 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
5. 20774 SONU SHARMA 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
6. 23375 AFTAB SINGH 13-MAR-2015  16-MAR-2015
7. 28202 PARIKSHIT BAWA 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
g. 33587 SHAUN HANVEY 26 MAR 2015 04 APR 2015
9. 35605 NAIRAJAYM 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
10. 41677 AKSHAY TYAGI 26-FEB-2015 04 APR 2015
11. 43843 KHOT AJINKYAGURU TUKARAM  26.FEB-2015 04 APR 2015
12. 52862 ABHAY NIGAM 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
13. 53736 VINAY SHARMA 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
14. 55824 AKASH RODRIGUES 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
15. 60034 VISHAL 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
16. 61362 BHOPESH KUMAR SHARMA 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
17. 63331 GURIQBAL SINGH 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
18. 63513 MIHIR POKHARIYAL 26-FEB-2015 04 APR 2015
19. 79359 ANIMESH NEWTON 26-FEB-2015 04 APR 2015
20. 82810 SRIVATHSAN 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
21. 84218 PARMINDER SINGH 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
22. 85011 ADITYA RANA 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
23. 106241 ABHIK CHAUDHURY 16-MAR-2015 04-APR-2015
24. 109453 AMBATT JOESPH JOHNSON 26-FEB-2015 04 APR 2015




25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49,

110106
110485
119818
131455
133804
135760
142352
146477
146620
147836
148344
169117
182400
191641
195173
202914
212761
215436
216765
217414
226559
226944
231788
235223
252689

MAHINDRA SINGH RAWAT
SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY
GOUTHAM R

RISHABH PRIYADARSHI
RANJEET KUMAR

PUNEET KUMAR

SAHDEV SINGH RATHORE
RISHI RAJ DEV

BIDYUT BIKASH SHARMA
THAKRE AKASH ASHOK
SAMAR SANGWAN
SHIRVAIKAR ANEESH PARAG
PRAKASH SINGH THAKUR
RAGHU DUTT KAUSHIK
SHIKHAR GOYAL

ANUPAM VASHISHTHA
ARUN KUMAR

NITESH KRISHNA KELASKAR
ABASAHEB VILAS DEOKAR
DIGVIJAY SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR SETHI
RAJAN SINGH

KULKEERTY SINGH NARWAR
GURDEEP SINGH

ANIL

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

10 -MAR-2015

10 -MAR-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

10 -MAR-2015

16-MAR-2015

10 -MAR-2015

16-MAR-2015

10 -MAR-2015

10 -MAR-2015

26-FEB-2015

25 MAR 22015

16-MAR-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

26-FEB-2015

16-MAR-2015

26-FEB-2015

16-MAR-2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04-APR-2015

04-APR-2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04-APR-2015

04-APR-2015

04-APR-2015

04-APR-2015

04-APR-2015

04-APR-2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04-APR-2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04 APR 2015

04-APR-2015

04 APR 2015

04-APR-2015



Appx ‘B’
EDUCATIONAL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

(J1 not issued to the following candidates because educational documents have not been submitted by
them.)

SR NO | ROLL NO NAME REMARKS

-NIL-

Appx ‘C
APPEAL MEDICAL BOARD PENDING CASES

(J1 not issued to the following candidates because Appeal Medical docus have not been received yet.)

SR NO | ROLL NO [NAME REMARKS

-NIL-

Appx ‘D’

REVIEW MEDICAL BOARD PENDING CASES

(J1 not issued to the following candidates because Review Medical docus have not been received yet.)

SR NO |ROLL NO |[NAME REMARKS

1. -NIL-
Appx ‘E’
LIST OF MEDICALLY UNFIT CANDIDATES

SR NO [ROLL NO NAME MED |[REMARKS
1 12897 |AKSHAY GAURAV UNFIT |[RMB NOT GRANTED
2 30129 |MERUL FAUZDAR UNFIT |UNFIT FOR PTDSIS(L) EYE
3 47394 |RAJENDRA KUMAR UNFIT |RMB NOT GRANTED
4 53135 |[NAVEEN PRASAD UNFIT |[RMB NOT GRANTED
5 84263 |MACHAMWANGBOU NEWMAI UNFIT |RMB NOT GRANTED
6 203636 |KEERAT KHALON UNFIT |HORSE SHOE KIDNEY
7 91295 |SUSHANT PADHA UNFIT [HEARING LOSS

NOTE: The candidates who appeared for final year exam of Degree Course and result

is awaited are required to submit course completion certificate as per format given at Appx
“F”. They are also required to contact this HQ telephone numbers immediately.




Appx ‘F’

CERTIFICATE
1. Certified that Shri S/O is a

bonafide student of this University/College studying in final year/eighth semester of

Graduation of (branch). His final year/eighth semester examination

including viva, practical, supplementary (including those of previous years/semesters) has

been/will be held from to (date/month/year). The
result of the same will be declared by (date/month/year).
2. He was granted admission in the final year on (date/month/year)
Round stamp of the College/University Name of the Signature of the Principal

of the College or authorized signatory
Place: of the University
Date: 2015.

THIS DIRECTORATE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY TAMPERING OF
INFORMATION PUBLISHED ON NET.




