OTA SSC (NT) – 101 COURSE AT OTA CHENNAI (DATE OF REPORTING – 04 Apr 15)

Complete details regarding issue of joining instructions to candidates of OTA - 101 (NT) course commencing at OTA Chennai on 06 Apr 2015 is given below at Appendix 'A', 'B', 'C', 'D', 'E', and 'F':-

JOINING INSTRUCTION'S ISSUED

Appx 'A'

Sr No	Roll No	Name	Date of JI	Date of
			issue	Reporting
1.	15108	AARON MATHEWS ABRAHAM	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
2.	15614	ANKIT SINGH KANSAL	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
3.	18215	TARUN KUMAR	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
4.	18515	GOVIND BENIWAL	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
5.	20774	SONU SHARMA	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
6.	23375	AFTAB SINGH	13 -MAR-2015	16-MAR-2015
7.	28202	PARIKSHIT BAWA	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
8.	33587	SHAUN HANVEY	26 MAR 2015	04 APR 2015
9.	35605	NAIR AJAY M	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
10.	41677	AKSHAY TYAGI	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
11.	43843	KHOT AJINKYAGURU TUKARAM	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
12.	52862	ABHAY NIGAM	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
13.	53736	VINAY SHARMA	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
14.	55824	AKASH RODRIGUES	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
15.	60034	VISHAL	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
16.	61362	BHOPESH KUMAR SHARMA	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
17.	63331	GURIQBAL SINGH	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
18.	63513	MIHIR POKHARIYAL	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
19.	79359	ANIMESH NEWTON	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
20.	82810	SRIVATHSAN	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
21.	84218	PARMINDER SINGH	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
22.	85011	ADITYA RANA	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
23.	106241	ABHIK CHAUDHURY	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
24.	109453	AMBATT JOESPH JOHNSON	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015

25.	110106	MAHINDRA SINGH RAWAT	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
26.	110485	SOMNATH CHAKRABORTY	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
27.	119818	GOUTHAM R	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
28.	131455	RISHABH PRIYADARSHI	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
29.	133804	RANJEET KUMAR	10 -MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
30.	135760	PUNEET KUMAR	10 -MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
31.	142352	SAHDEV SINGH RATHORE	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
32.	146477	RISHI RAJ DEV	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
33.	146620	BIDYUT BIKASH SHARMA	10 -MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
34.	147836	THAKRE AKASH ASHOK	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
35.	148344	SAMAR SANGWAN	10 -MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
36.	169117	SHIRVAIKAR ANEESH PARAG	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
37.	182400	PRAKASH SINGH THAKUR	10 -MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
38.	191641	RAGHU DUTT KAUSHIK	10 -MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
39.	195173	SHIKHAR GOYAL	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
40.	202914	ANUPAM VASHISHTHA	25 MAR 22015	04 APR 2015
41.	212761	ARUN KUMAR	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
42.	215436	NITESH KRISHNA KELASKAR	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
43.	216765	ABASAHEB VILAS DEOKAR	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
44.	217414	DIGVIJAY SINGH	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
45.	226559	RAJENDRA KUMAR SETHI	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
46.	226944	RAJAN SINGH	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
47.	231788	KULKEERTY SINGH NARWAR	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015
48.	235223	GURDEEP SINGH	26-FEB-2015	04 APR 2015
49.	252689	ANIL	16-MAR-2015	04-APR-2015

EDUCATIONAL DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

(JI not issued to the following candidates because educational documents have not been submitted by them.)

SR NO	ROLL NO	NAME	REMARKS		
		-NIL-			

Appx 'C'

APPEAL MEDICAL BOARD PENDING CASES

(JI not issued to the following candidates because Appeal Medical docus have not been received yet.)

SR NO	ROLL NO	NAME	REMARKS
		-NIL-	

Appx 'D'

REVIEW MEDICAL BOARD PENDING CASES

(JI not issued to the following candidates because Review Medical docus have not been received yet.)

SR NO	ROLL NO	NAME	REMARKS
1.		-NIL-	

Appx 'E'

LIST OF MEDICALLY UNFIT CANDIDATES

SR NO	ROLL NO	NAME	MED	REMARKS
1	12897	AKSHAY GAURAV	CIVITI	RMB NOT GRANTED
2	30129	MERUL FAUZDAR	UNFIT	UNFIT FOR PTDSIS(L) EYE
3	47394	RAJENDRA KUMAR	UNFIT	RMB NOT GRANTED
4	53135	NAVEEN PRASAD	UNFIT	RMB NOT GRANTED
5	84263	MACHAMWANGBOU NEWMAI	UNFIT	RMB NOT GRANTED
6	203636	KEERAT KHALON	UNFIT	HORSE SHOE KIDNEY
7	91295	SUSHANT PADHA	UNFIT	HEARING LOSS

NOTE: The candidates who appeared for final year exam of Degree Course and result is awaited are required to submit course completion certificate as per format given at Appx "F". They are also required to contact this HQ telephone numbers immediately.

CERTIFICATE

1. Ce	ertified tha	t Shri			S/O				is a
bonafide	student o	of this	University/College	studying	in	final	year/eighth	semeste	r of
Graduation	on of		(branch). His fina	ıl yea	ar/eig	hth semeste	r examin	ation
including	viva, prac	tical, s	upplementary (inclu	ding those	e of	previ	ous years/se	mesters)	has
been/will	be held fi	om	to				_ (date/mont	h/year).	The
result of t	he same w	ill be d	eclared by	(date/	mon	th/ye	ar).		
2. He was granted admission in the final year on (date/month/year)									
Round stamp of the College/University					_	iture of the P uthorized sig	•		
Place:				of the Uni	ivers	sity			
Date:	20)15.							

THIS DIRECTORATE WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY TAMPERING OF INFORMATION PUBLISHED ON NET.

IN CASE OF NON – RECEIPT OF JOINING INSTRUCTIONS BY POST DUE TO POSTAL DELAYS CANDIDATES CAN DOWNLOAD A PRINTOUT OF THIS LIST AND TAKE IT AS AN AUTHORITY AND REPORT TO OTA ON THE STIPULATED DATES AS GIVEN ABOVE ALONG WITH THEIR IDENTITY PROOF AND ORIGINAL EDUCATIONAL DOCUMENTS.